Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire i kadete 2024
Novi Sad, 22/6/2024

Disciplina 6
22/06/2024 - 11:24

Devoijcice, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5

BENCIC, Ana
SIVCEVIC, Sofija
ANDRIC, Iskra

Grupa2od 3
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MILOSEVIC, Milica
ILIC, Iva
NEDIMOVIC, Iva
TINTOR, Milica
PANTIC, Magdalena
BOKUN, Sara
PAJTASEV, Lea

Grupa3od 3
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TUTOROV, Stasa
RATKOVIC, Andrea
KONSTANTINQV, Danica
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BOTKA, Petra

NOVOVIC, Petra

NOVOVIC, Misa
MILOSEVIC, Una

G.R.

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
10

11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

Proleter
Proleter
Olimp

Polet Sombor
Novi Sad

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Velika Kikinda

Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Swim Star
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica

7:28.23
6:30.52
6:46.63

6:28.71
6:10.55
6:06.92
5:45.98
5:59.40
6:10.09
6:16.12

5:19.56
5:11.14
5:09.44
4:38.86
4:52.01
5:10.20
5:17.99
5:35.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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